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B16342 NEW CONSTR 427,490 08/02/2006

C16342 CO ISSUED 427,490 05/01/2006

M11512 MECH OTHER 0 05/01/2006

E17209 ELEC OTHER 2,200 04/01/2006

P10897 OTHER 0 03/01/2006

R08421 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 10/01/2005

2007HX Base Yr

85714 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,254 108.0954 142.69 464,313 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2910

BAS 2,910 100 2006 2,910 377,857

FGR 452 55 2006 249 32,332

FOP 110 30 2006 33 4,285

FOP 170 30 2006 51 6,622

FST 20 55 2006 11 1,429

3,662 3,254 422,525

BAS=[YR=2006] W26 FOP=[YR=2006] W18 S11 E15 N8  R3 U3 $  D3
L3  S8 W15 N11 W16 S52 E15 N1 E3 FOP=[YR=2006]  S4 E20
FGR=[YR=2006] S19 E22 N22 W4 FST=[YR=2006] W5 S4 E5 N4$ S4 W5
N4 W7 S2 W6 S1$ N4 W11 N5 W6 S5 W3$ E3 N5 E6 S5 E11 S3 E6 N2
E16 N52$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 722.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,229

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 41 3 123.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 688

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 5 2 10.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2006 2006 3 24 24

5,721

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


